WGT: #IN PLACE:

NAME:

WGT:

[40 |3 [1st

2nd
3rd

[45 |7 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[50 |8 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
4th

[60 |3 [1st

2nd
3rd

WGT: #IN PLACE:

BEAU WILKOVICH

KAEL KIMMY

SAM ADAMS

HUNTER POLBOLK

LANDON SIMMS

JAMISON CALARCO

SETH HARRINGTON

OMAR ABDOLJALIL

WILL DURKIN

MAVERICK PEREZ

COLE GNAP

MATAI HUGHES

BRISEL CATALINO

NATHAN DIETRICH

COLE CHARLES

CAEL CHARLES

HALEEM LEGGETT

NAME:

WGT:

[7-8 ROOKIE

[50 |6 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[55 |8 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8ROOKIE

[0 |7 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[66 |5 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

BENNY ROCCO

DYLAN PRESTON

SARAH NAPIER

RAYMOND PHILLIPS

COLLIN OROUKE

DANIEL KUBIAK

HAZEKIAH GARCIA

DUKE CLAYTON

ANDREW GAMMON

MADDOX WILLIAMS

JAMES TURSIK

BEN NOLA

TRISTIN GREENE

PEYTON WEIGANEL

GABRIEL CAMPBELL

TYLER FOLK

TRAYVEON GOODWIN

JIMMY WOLFORD

ADAM SCHUMACHER

LUCAS DEMKO

JOEY MA

CADAN SCHMELTZER




5th

[7-8 ROOKIE |77

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

|46

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Open

[60

6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

[65

[1st

7-8 Open |70

7-8 Open |75

2nd

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6th

KEEGAN MEADE

JAYDEN MALECKI

TOMMY RUPPE

ANDREW KRANKONSKI

KONNOR KIMMY

GAVIN FROEHLICH

DUSTIN OTERO

COOPER HETRICK

JACOB LYONS

LANE THACKER

AIDEN SCHMELTZER

BRYCE ESTEP

GABRIEL CAPBELL

CADAEN FOLMAR

JOSEPH SANDERFER

JACE TOLER

CAIDEN PIRKEL

TREVOR DICK

BO MARTUCCI

PERCIE HATFIELD

MATT BEISCHLAG

BRODY BARTH

JAYDEN MALECKI

ELIJAH KENDER

JADEN MINICH

NAME:

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE:
WGT:
[9-10 ROOKIE |60 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[9-10 ROOKIE |67 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[9-10 ROOKIE |78 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[9-10 ROOKIE |85  [3 [1st
2nd
3rd

JASON ELLEMAN

JEFF KEIFFER

ALEXANDER VANGELOS

KYLE BIZJAK

BRAYLON WILLIAMS

EVAN KRAMER

JAELON SHEPARD

HECTOR GARCIA

GABRIEL APONTE

ACHILLES CATALINO

JACK PETTI

AUSTIN WASILY

JOSEPH TIPKA

DONOVAN LAVERY




[9-10 ROOKIE |99 |3 [1st EDDIE ANDREWS
2nd JAXON REISNER
3rd CARSON REISNER

[9-10 OPEN |60 |5 [1st NICK SMITH
2nd SAM STAAB
3rd AUSTIN SHUTSA
4th JOSEPH SCOTT
5th JACOB DOLAN

[9-10 OPEN |65 |7 [1st BAKARI SCOTT
2nd JOSEPH SANDERFER
3rd MATTHEW DURBIN
4th MICHAEL GOFF
5th ANTHONY PEREZ
5th RYAN KIMMY

9-100PEN |70 6 1st KAEMAN SMITH
2nd ARMANDO LOPEZ
3rd ISIAN PEREZ
4th NATHAN BODMAN
5th CADEN BAYLOCK

[9-10 OPEN |75 |4 [1st EISA TEIXEIRA
2nd STEFFAN LYNCH
3rd KYLE SANDBORN
4th ACHILLES CATALINO

[9-10 OPEN [80 |3 [1st CHARLIE WELLS
2nd KASEY KRUSZEUSKI
3rd LANDON KELLY

[9-10 OPEN |91 |2 [1st JANOTHAN NORWOOD
2nd ANTHONY MARTUCCI

[9-10 OPEN [100 |2 [1st HONDE MELCHOR
2nd DEAN HETRICK

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[11-12 ROOKIH75 |3 [1st JEREMIAH MCKEE
2nd BROCK FIRSTEMBERGER
3rd BEN WALKER

[11-12 ROOKIH84 |2 [1st CODY GREENE
2nd COLLIN MUSCARELLA

[11-12ROOKIE|92 |2 [1st DARIUS GOODWIN
2nd LOGAN HOLMAN

[11-12 ROOKIH142 |6 [1st AIDEN SAYRE

2nd

JOSEOH STROUBHAAR




11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

11-12 OPEN

3rd
4th
5th
6th

65 7 1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

o

2nd
3rd

o

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

FWETz st

COLE HARTMAN

PATRICK MURTHA

GRADY BYSTROM

CHANCE ROBINSON

JACOB VANDER

JACK ELMORE

JACK SCHMIDT

PHILLIP STARK

ZACH LYONS

MARK PALMER

MATTHEW BARTLEY

JEREMY LEIZMAN

ELIJAH HUNT

ANTONIO LECKI

TY STROUSE

TRAVIS RHOADS

CHRISTIAN LECKI

ORION DOUGLAS

ALEX NOLA

NATHAN REDDEN

AUSTIN FROELICH

LOGAN FISDEN

RYAN WEAVER

JAYSON SOLIWODA

MATTHEW CATALINO

DONOVON PALMER

LOGAN MESSER

NOAH MENDEZ

AIDEN ASHBURN

MACKY PERDUE

JACK ODONNELL

ELIJAH HUNTER

ADAM ABBOTT

PARKER BATRO

CAMERON LANGER

ETHAN SILVIS

GEORGE LIMBERGER

GAVIN CARMICHAEL

CAMERON CARRERAS

COLE HARTMAN

AIDEN SAYRE

MARK CHAMBERS




AGE:

2nd

WGT: #IN PLACE:

GAVEN CARMICHAEL

NAME:

WGT:

[13-14 OPEN

[85 |4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14

[95 |6 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[105 [12  |ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[13-14

[112 |6 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[129 |10 |1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[13-14

[126 |3 [1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[138 |3 [1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[145 |3 [1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[160 |3 [1st

2nd
3rd

PEYTON BURGDORF

ROBERT PINKIE

JOHN NOVAK

JOSHUA BELL

BEN TIRPALE

MATT WHIPKEY

MICHAEL WORTH

MATTHEW ISAAC

SABIAN BROWN

NOAH BREWER

DYLAN SHAWVER

DUSTY MORGILLO

ANDREW STARK

KARTER KRUSEW SKI

KHALID MORDES

DEVIN KIMMY

SETH MAJEWSKI

PARKER WATSON

HAYDEN HAFFNER

DYLAN MUSCARELLA

ISAAC CARMICHAEL

JEREN SEBILIE

BEAU LEFEVER

DREW LEVIS

COLTON FOLK

ZACH SPANTS

JOHN TRACY

ALFONSO NAVAIO

JACOB SHIFFERT

MARIO RINI

ZACH PAGANINI

JEREMY TRACY

RYAN HUMPHREY

CORY THOMPSON

CARSON HOLOWECKY

CHRIS COATES

JACOB ROSS

EVAN SELKER

ANTONIO QUEZNZADA

JOHN HENDERSON




[13-14 [HWT |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

XAVIER DIAZ

HUNTER TIRPAK

MARK CHAMBERS

ANTHONY TIMMONS

RYAN SUKEY




